|Al phaServer GS1280 MB OpenVMS System|

Et hernet 10/100
G gabi t
Al phaServer GS1280 Model 8
OpenVMsS, EV7 DY- 1280A- AA
CPU BB 3X- KN72G- AC
Menory gaj g
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
SAN S\N 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m SAN SW
2/ 16 221692-B22 LC-LC 5 Cabl 221692-B22 LC-LC 5 2/ 16
287055- B21 g resem e g Lo om 287055- B21
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 2G LC-LC 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m .
BOM for GS1280 MB cabi net
_ Part Number Qy Description
Enterprise 2C12D-B =
‘ p ‘ 168x 72.8GB = 12.2TB 3 KN72C AC DY- 1280A- AA AS GS1280 Mvdel 8 System CpenVMS Cabi net
- Memory gai o -BATOA- AA ES47 Master 1/0 drawer 4U factory inst.
Enterprise 2C12D-B 41U 283199- B22 Graphite 50Hz 1 R- A3050- AA 72.8GB 10000r U'tra3 SCSI_disk 1"
1 ] ) 2 - DE602- BB 10/100 2xChannel Fast_Ethernet, UTP
S = |z 3 - DEGXA- TA G gabi t Ethernet_single-p 66M&Z 3.3V
Appliance 11 B 3 - KZPDC BE UI60 2-Ch RAID 128MB PCI_66MHz 3.3V
189715- 002 = 5 )S- KGPSA- DA PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Git/s
S 6 I PBXGG AB ATl _Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphi cs accel ara
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m B - BA7T0A- BA ES47 Expansion I/0 drawer 4U factory ins
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m T '] T - DE602- BB 10/ 100_2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
s 2 - DEGXA- TA G gabi  Et hernet_single-p 66M&Z 3.3V
Cables LC-SC p < 3 S~ KGPSA- DA PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Gbit/s
2Gb-1G 2 X- KN72C- AC GS1280 _CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150NMHz_CpenVie _
SR I nterProcessor Connection X NE7AB—CA & £S5 2686 Wemory Obiion 4x51> RoRAM ]
13 8p T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory Ix512VB_RDRA!
= X NG7Al GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
] System Drawer 75 1 X- NE7Al GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512NVB_RDRA!
= )% o X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 ! :| 3.3.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
=z 3. X NG7Al GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
g [[PWR | PR | 3x-BA70A-AA [[PVR | PVR [ ax-BA70A-BA . 3.4.1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512MB_RDRAM
S Std 1/0ss 33 . - X-_KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_CpenVMVB
Loop A2 RSN Loop B2 = Master = Expansi on 2. X VSTAB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Nenory Option 4x512 RDRA
=00k~ 3 | =20k = s |/ O 3 1/0 3X- M57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512MB_RDRAM
Glg SV PBXGS Al pcp o Z. - VS7AB-CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
135 Drawer S oESR 35— DF-awer 4.2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
s AU DR T 1 44 Z. X-VS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 LSO 102408 — U . o5 4.3.1 X V57AB- CC GS-ES 512VB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
s HOEENE o6 B3 o 4. X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 s X oEh T 441 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
Loop AL il 3 Loop BL _ s o X- KN72C AC GS1280_CPU-BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_OpenVMVb
e 8 e X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
Hoff IEe e e T X-V57AB- CC GS-ES 512V8 RAID Werory Ix512V8 RORAM
14 g5 56 5. X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA!
I M 3X-BNPSA-04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m 5. 2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS ES 512VB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
E 3X- BNPSA- 04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m X- MS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
- 1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
3 « 3X-H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V 5. X- NS57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
M 3X- H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V 5.4.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
I I 5 3X- KN72C AC GS1280_CPU-BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_OpenVMVb
o [External split-buss storage] SN- PBQUS- VB Mouse USB X-NG7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
. 3X-LK463- A2 USB OVMS T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory Ix512MB_RORAM
& A A A A A A o ) X- N57AB- CA| GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA!
L g 2812828 282828 gg‘?m T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512NMB_RDRAM
1 2R |2 (22|22 hES X- MS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
= s a0 1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
o s sz sz sz sz sz 8 gaﬁg 6. X- M57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Nenor tion 4x RDRA
= |% RAID 2¢ch |8 &l|8 (88828 <[8¢ |8 &y 3X-BCS6J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 6.4.1 X MS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512NVB RDRAM
s 128MB HRIRYRYRAIRYRR 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m
3 2 DS- SL13R- AB 1 Mbdula MI314R singl e buss, 14x 1.0" Int
S I 2.1 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Utra3 SCSI_disk 1"
[External single-buss storage] 119826- 821 2nd pwr 3 DS-SL13R-AB 1 Mbdula Mi314R single buss, 14x 1.0" Int
3 3.1 3R-A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ultra3 SCSI_disk 1"
250203-B23 VCS V2.0 for HSV110 pair : %
263734-999 M g. Inst CTO EU EE:} 4 DS-SL13R-BB 1 Mbdula MI354R dual buss, 7+7, 1.0" Int
. 22 4.1 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ul tra3 SCSI_disk 1
Graphite e R-A3389-AA 1 COVPAQ Monitor P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
) LR X-H7606- AE 2 PDU 380/ 415V
Host kit: OpenVNs @ B X- BNPSA- 04 2 G51280 1/ O expansion cable 3.3m
250194-B22 Al p/ OVMS V2.0 host kit 110826- 821 2na pwr © X-BC56J- 0. 4 Utra3 160 Cabl e VHDCI- VADC 06f ¢t
N- PBQAS- VB 1 _Conpaq 3-button nouse, USB
X 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 0 X- LK463- A2 1 U S/ English keyboard CpenVNs, USB
BOM f or Enter prise st or age G aphite 41U Car bon 41U 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 1 19826- B21 2 Nbdul a MA2/ 314R 2nd power_supply
Part Nunber Qvy Description
1 283199- B22 1 Enterprise 2Cl12D-B FC 50HZ 41U Graphite
1.1 238921-B21 144 72GB 10Kk dual -port FC 2GB/s di sk 1" Mi314R
1.2 250203- B23 1 SAN VCS SW DUAL HSV110 V2.0 PKG License Mi314R
1.3 263734-999 1 Enterprise CIO Factory inst. opt. EU wi354R | | [ B
R 1/0 170 Expansi on
2 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power
2.1 221470-B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW S
3 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power =
3.1 221470-B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP-SW |
4 189715- 002 1 SANworks Myt. Appliance |l and license P
5 250194-B22 1 SAN Enterp. SOL V2.0 OpenVMS Al pha host www. Conpag. conf gol den- eggs
6 221692- B23 4 FC ShortWave 15m cable LC LC 2Gb- 2Gb Si nce: Nov- 2002
7 221692-B22 4 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC-LC 2Gb-2Gb P d e
8 221691-B22 2 FC ShortWave b5m cable LC-SC 1Gh-2Gh [
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